

City of Belle Isle

Universal Engineering Sciences 3532 Maggie Blvd., Orlando, FL 32811 Tel 407-581-8161 * Fax 407-581-0313 * www.universalengineering.com

PERMIT CARD - PLEASE POST AT JOB SITE

THIS DOCUMENT BECOMES YOUR PERMIT WHEN PROPERLY VALIDATED

Per FBC 105.3.3: An enforcing authority may not issue a building permit for any building construction, erection, alteration, modification, repair or addition unless the permit either includes on its face or there is attached to the permit the following statement: "NOTICE: In addition to the requirements of this permit, there may be additional restrictions applicable to this property that may be found in the public records of this county, and there may be additional permits required from other governmental entities such as water management districts, state agencies, or federal agencies." The issuance of this permit does not grant permission to violate any applicable City, Orange County, State of Florida and/or Federal codes and/or ordinances. Separate permits are required for Signs, Roofing, Electrical, Gas, Plumbing and Mechanical services. This permit becomes VOID if the work authorized is not commenced within 6 months, or is suspended or abandoned for a period of 6 months after commencement. WORK SHALL BE CONSIDERED SUSPENDED IF AN APPROVED INSPECTION HAS NOT BEEN MADE WITHIN A 6 MONTH PERIOD. PERMISSION IS GRANTED TO DO THE FOLLOWING WORK ACCORDING TO THE CONDITIONS HEREON AND THE APPROVED PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS, SUBJECT TO COMPLIANCE WITH THE ORDINANCES OF THE CITY OF BELLE ISLE, FLORIDA.

Scope of Work: and 2nd bath PLUMBING for remodel of kitchen, master bath Comments: None **Project Information** 3430 Cullen Lake Shore Dr, Belle Isle, FL 32809 Address: Parcel ID: 17-23-30-4380-05-010 Property Owner: Stango, Jaisen Phone Number: None Company Name: All Pro Plumbing Services Inc Contractor Name: Harger, Derrick CFC1425861 License Number: Address: 7205 Edgewater Drive, Orlando, FL 32810 Phone Number: 407 295 7050

Permit Number: 2015-04-034

Date of Application: 04/16/2015 Date Permit Issued: 04/16/2015

WARNING TO OWNER: "YOUR FAILURE TO RECORD A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MAY RESULT IN YOU PAYING TWICE FOR IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN FINANCING, CONSULT WITH YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNEY **BEFORE** RECORDING YOUR NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT." ON THE JOB INSPECTION(S) MUST BE MADE BEFORE PROCEEDING WITH SUBSEQUENT WORK. THIS CARD MUST BE DISPLAYED OUTSIDE AND BE PROTECTED FROM THE WEATHER WHILE BEING VISIBLE FROM THE STREET UNTIL THE FINAL INSPECTIONS HAVE BEEN APPROVED.

	BUILDING FEATURES
IMPACT FEES	BUILDING INSPECTOR USE ONLY
School \$ Traffic \$	IF APPLICABLE:
ZONING FEES	Have Zoning Approval Conditions Been Met? YES NO Have Stormwater Approval Conditions
Zoning Fee \$	Been Met? YES NO Silt fencing in place? YES NO Turbidity Barrier in place? YES NO
UNIVERSAL ENG - BUILDING FEES	1 st (Footing/Foundation)
Cert of Occ \$	Survey specific foundation plan must be onsite before slab pour. Approved Plan on Site?
Demo \$ Building \$	2 nd (Slab)
Fence \$ Driveway \$	3 rd (Lintel)(Wall Reinforcing on Masonry Building)
Shed \$ Window(s) \$	4 th (Exterior Framing)(Roof/Wall Sheathing)
Door(s) \$ PrePower \$	5 th (Framing) (To be made after Plumbing/ Mechanical/
Electrical \$ Temp Pole \$	Electrical Rough-Ins & Windows/Doors Installed)
Plumbing \$187.50 Mechanical \$	6 th (Insulation to be Made After Roof Installed)
Gas \$ Roofing \$	7 th (Drywall)
Boat Dock \$ Screen Encl \$	8 th (Sidewalk/Driveway)
Swimming Pool \$	9 th (Other)
Sign \$	10 th (Final – After MEP and Other Applicable Finals)
SURCHARGE FEES	ROOFING
Surcharge Fee \$2.81 Surcharge Fee \$2.81	1 ST ROOFING Deck Nailing/Dry-in/Flashing
TOTAL FEES \$193.12	2 nd ROOFING Covering In-Progress
	3 rd ROOFING Covering Final
Date Paid 4-16-15	□ PLUMBING (Pool-Piping, Solar, Irrigation, Water Treatment Equip, Etc)
CC of Check# VISA 8144	1 ST (Underground) 2 nd (Sewer)
Amount Paid 13-12	3 rd (Rough-In/Tub Set) 4 th (Final)
The person accepting this permit shall conform to the terms of the	CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX
application on file and construction	GASNaturalLP MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL LOW VOLTAGE
shall conform to the requirements of the Florida Building Code (FS 553).	1 st (Rough-In) 2 nd (Final)

Inspection requests are to be emailed to BIDscheduling@UniversalEngineering.com; a confirmation email will be sent back to you upon scheduling. Next-Day Inspection requests must be made by 1pm. Please include the following in your request: Permit #, project address, type of inspection, date of the requested inspection, a contact name & a contact phone number. AM or PM may be requested but cannot be guaranteed.



Permit has been issued.

City of Belle Isle
Universal Engineering Sciences 3532 Maggie Blvd., Orlando, FL 32811 Tel 407-581-8161 * Fax 407-581-0313 * www.universalengineering.com

APPLICATION FOR PLUMBING PERMIT

WARNING TO OWNER: YOUR FAILURE TO RECORD A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MAY RESULT IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY. A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MUST BE RECORDED AND POSTED ON THE JOB SITE BEFORE THE FIRST INSPECTION. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN FINANCING, CONSULT WITH YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNEY BEFORE RECORDING YOUR NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT.

DATE OF APPLICATION: The undersigned hereby applies for a	permit to make plumbing ins	PERMIT NUMBER	5-04-034
Project Address 2420 Cul	len Lake Shore	Belle Isle FL32	2809
Property Owner Stango		Phone	
Property Owner's Mailing Address	3430 Cullen La	ke Shore Dr. city Orland	lo
G 20		In 22 20 1/281	0-05-010
StateZip CodeZ	To obtain this	information, please visit http://www.ocpafl.org/Search	es/ParcelSearch.aspx
,,	Type of Building: Re Addition ☐ Repair ☐	☐ Type of System: Sewer ☐ Septic ☐	Re-pipe 🗖
YOU MAY BE REQUIRED	TO PROVIDE SEPTIC SYS to Septic System - ORANG	STEM VERIFICATION FOR NEW / ALTERED SE COUNTY DOCUMENT 64E-6	/ ADDITION
VALUATION OF JOB (labor & mate	rials) \$ 9250,00		
VALUATION OF JOB (labor & mate	Παιο, ψ	-	
FIXTURES	Quantity	FIXTURES	Quantity
Water Closets (Toilet)	3	Dishwashers	7
Bathtubs	2	Laundry Tubs	
Urinals		Floor Drains	
Disposals		Grease Traps	
Washing Machines		Trailer Connections	
Water Heaters		Spa	
Sewer		Solar	
Catch Basins/Sumps		Pool Piping	
Service Sink		*Irrigation: (# Systems / # Heads)	
Lavatory (Bathroom Sink)	4	Water Softener	
Showers	2	Re-pipe	
Sinks	2	Miscellaneous (Specify)	Inspection
*Per FBC, Sec. 608, a Backflow Preve	nter must be installed & tested	d, the report must be posted with permit for Final	Permit Fee \\ \(\sum_{\text{.}} \)
011-		V 11-15	
Building Official: Rulph Jo	no premal Date	4-16-15	Review Fee 36-50
Verified Contractor's Licenses &	Insurance are on fle		e Surcharge
		· ·	4.00 minimum)
		Tota	I Permit Fee
I hereby certify that the above is true	e and correct to the best (of my knowledge and make Application for P	Permit as outlined above, and if
same is granted I agree to conform to	all Florida Building Code Re	gulations and City Ordinances regulating same	e and in accordance with plans
submitted. The issuance of this permit of	loes not grant permission to	violate any applicable Town and/or State of Flo	rida codes and/or ordinances.
LICENSE HOLDER SIGNATURE	HIN	TOWNS DOWN	FC1425861
LICENSE HOLDER NAME Den	ice tranger	COMPANY NAME All Pro	Plumbing
Street Address 7205 Edga	water Dr.		
City <u>Onando</u>	State _F_	Zip Code 32810 Phone Number	4072951000
Email Address Admin @ al	1 pro plumbing or	ξ .	
NOTE: The Building Permit Number is	required if the Plumbing Ins	stallation is associated with any construction or	alteration where a Building

Building Permit Number _

Susan Manchester

From:

Susan Manchester

Sent:

Thursday, April 16, 2015 4:08 PM

To: Cc:

Ralph Jones

Subject:

BIDReviews

3430 Cullen Lake Shore Dr - Plumbing app permit 2015-04-034 approved - All Pro Plumbing

Attachments:

3430 Cullen Lake Shore Dr.pdf

Thanks. WO 49869.

Susan

From: Ralph Jones

Sent: Thursday, April 16, 2015 4:04 PM

To: Susan Manchester Subject: Re: Plumbing app

If the plumbing plans were submitted with the building permit application then yes

Ralph Jones **Universal Engineering Sciences** 3532 Maggie Blvd Orlando FI 32811 (407) 581-8161

On Apr 16, 2015, at 3:51 PM, Susan Manchester < <u>SManchester@universalengineering.com</u> > wrote:

Can you approve this plumbing app? I will make you a work order for it for today.

Thanks,

Susan

<3430 Cullen Lake Shore Dr.pdf>



COBI Permit Fee Calculation Form



neviewel signature.		Date.	
		Plubi	ne
Permit Type:		Job Cost:	\$
Permit Fee:	\$151.0U	78	-
Plans Review Fee:	\$_36.50 (50% of perm	it fee – excluding R	eRoofs)
1.5% State Fee:	\$		
1.5% State Fee:	\$		
	\$ (does not inc Note: Total gets doubled for SWO/AFT per	rmits	Deposits)

13 fixtures × 6 = 78 min fee 73 -: 1= reventee 36.50 [87,50]



CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

ALLPROP-01 **DWAGNER**

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 4/16/2015

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).

CONTACT NAME: PRODUCER Morse Insurance Agency, Inc 1000 Wekiva Springs Road Longwood, FL 32779 PHONE (A/C, No, Ext): (407) 869-4200 E-MAIL ADDRESS: certificates@morseagency.com FAX (A/C, No): (407) 862-7656 INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE NAIC# INSURER A : Old Dominion Insurance Co 40231 INSURED INSURER B INSURER C All Pro Plumbing Services, Inc. 7205 Edgewater Drive INSURER D Orlando, FL 32810 INSURER E INSURER F **COVERAGES** CERTIFICATE NUMBER: **REVISION NUMBER:** THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS, EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS. INSR LTR ADDL SUBF INSD WVD POLICY EFF POLICY EXP
(MM/DD/YYYY) (MM/DD/YYYY) TYPE OF INSURANCE POLICY NUMBER X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY 1,000,000 DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurrence) CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR MPG0773B 10/28/2014 10/28/2015 500,000 \$ 10,000 MED EXP (Any one person) 1,000,000 PERSONAL & ADV INJURY \$ 2,000,000 GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER GENERAL AGGREGATE POLICY X PRO-2,000,000 LOC PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG £ OTHER OMBINED SINGLE LIMIT AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY 1,000,000 \$ (Ea accident)
BODILY INJURY (Per person) B1G0773B 10/28/2014 10/28/2015 ANY AUTO SCHEDULED AUTOS NON-OWNED AUTOS ALL OWNED AUTOS BODILY INJURY (Per accident PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident) \$ HIRED AUTOS UMBRELLA LIAB 3.000.000 X Х OCCUR EACH OCCURRENCE EXCESS LIAB 10/28/2014 10/28/2015 CUG0773B 3.000.000 AGGRÉGATE 10,000 DED X RETENTION \$ WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY TATUTE EIL EACH ACCIDENT N / A datory in NH) E L DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE \$ yes, describe under ESCRIPTION OF <u>OPERATIONS below</u> E L DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT 10/28/2014 10/28/2015 Unscheduled Equipmen MPG0773B 25,000 **Equipment Floater** DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required)

CERTIFICATE HOLDER

CANCELLATION

City of Belle Isle 1600 Nela Avenue Belle Isle, FL 32809 SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.

AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

List Zaitanberg

© 1988-2014 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.

ACORD 25 (2014/01)

The ACORD name and logo are registered marks of ACORD

	CERTIFICATE		OF LIABILITY INSURANCE	SURANCE		4,	Date 4/21/2015
Producer:	Plymouth Insurance Agency 2739 U.S. Highway 19 N. Holidav, FL 34691		This Certific rights upon or alter the	ite is issued as a matte the Certificate Holder. ` coverage afforded by th	This Certificate is issued as a matter of information only and confers no rights upon the Certificate Holder. This Certificate does not amend, extend or alter the coverage afforded by the policies below.	d confer t amend	rs no I, extend
	u,			Insurers Affording Coverage	erage	_	NAIC #
Insured:	: South East Personnel Leasing, Inc. & Subsidiaries	Inc. & Subsidi	aries Insurer A:	Lion Insurance Company		Ц	11075
	2739 U.S. Highway 19 N.					1	
	noliday, rt. 34091		Insurer D:				
overages	des		Insurer E:				
he policies in the respect training shown in	he policies of insurance listed below have been issued to the insured named above for the policy period indicated. Notwithstanding any requirement, term or condition of any contract or other document ith respect to which this certificate may be issued or may perfain, the insurance afforded by the policies described herein is subject to all the terms, exclusions, and conditions of such policies. Aggregate mits shown may have been reduced by paid claims.	named above for the pinsurance afforded by	bolicy period indicated No the policies described here	withstanding any requirement sin is subject to all the terms, e	, term or condition of any contra exclusions, and conditions of suc	act or other	r document s. Aggregate
NSR ADI	ADDL Type of Insurance	Policy Number	Policy Effective Date (MM/DD/YY)	Policy Expiration Date (MM/DD/YY)	Li	Limits	
	GENERAL LIABILITY				Each Occurrence	€	
_	Claims Made Occur				Damage to rented premises (EA occurrence)	(EA	
					Med Exp	-\$9	
	General aggregate limit applies per:				Personal Adv Injury	\$ 0	
	Policy Project LOC				General Aggregate	50 5	
╀	VTI HON I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I				Combined Single Limit	9	
					(EA Accident)	5 2.	
	All Owned Autos				Bodily Injury (Per Person)	#	
	Scheduled Autos				Bodily Initio		
	Hired Autos Non-Owned Autos				(Per Accident)	₩.	
					Property Damage (Per Accident)	y	
-	EXCESS/IIMBREI I A I IABII ITY				Each Occurrence	╁	
	Occur Claims Made				Aggregate	H	
A Wor	Workers Compensation and	WC 71949	01/01/2015	01/01/2016	X WC Statu-	AT G	
Any	Employers Liability Any proprietor/partner/executive officer/member				ident	⊢	\$1,000,000
exclr	excluded? NO				E.L. Disease - Ea Employee	-	\$1,000,000
If Ye	If Yes, describe under special provisions below.				E.L. Disease - Policy Limits		\$1,000,000
Other	I	Lion Insura	nce Company is A	.M. Best Company ra	Lion Insurance Company is A.M. Best Company rated A- (Excellent). AMB # 12616	AMB #	12616
escripti	descriptions of Operations/Locations/Vehicles/Exclusions added by Endorsement/Special Provisions: Olisoverage only applies to active employee(s) of South East Personnel Leasing, Inc. & Subsidiaries that are leased to the following "Client Company":	clusions added	by Endorsement/S	pecial Provisions: e leased to the following "	Client ID: 92-69-301 Client Company":	92-69-30	11
overage of	All Pro Plumbing Services, Inc overage only applies to injuries incurred by South East Personnel Leasing. Inc. & Subsidiaries active employee(s), while working in: FL	All Pro I nnel Leasing, Inc. (All Pro Plumbing Services, Inc na, Inc. & Subsidiaries active empla	nc nolovee(s), while working i	<u>::</u> F.		
overage d	overage does not apply to statutory employee(s) or independent contractor(s) of the Client Company or any other entity, list of the client Company or any other entity.	dent contractor(s)	of the Client Company of	or any other entity.	(233 900 (565)		
roject Name:	list of the active employee(s) leased to the Cheft Company can be obtained by faxing a request to (727) 957-2156 of by Calling (727) 950-5562. Toject Name:	can be obtained by	iaxiiig a request to (74	7) 937-2136 of by calling	(727) 930-3302.		
SSUE 04-2	SSUE 04-21-15 (EP)						
					Begin	Date 3	Begin Date 3/18/2015
CERTIFICA	ATE HOLDER		CANCELLATION	or or in land porting of the	ofot pointing out order	11 3000041	000
			insurer will endeavor to so shall impose no	ve described policies be carred o mail 30 days written notice to obligation or liability of any kir	ortourd any or the adove described policies be carcelled before the explitation date thereof, the issuing insurer will endeavor to mail 30 days written notice to the certificate holder named to the left, but failure to do so shall impose no obligation or liability of any kind upon the insurer, its agents or representatives.	unereor, un the left, I or represe	but failure to ntatives
	1600 NELA AVE. ORLANDO, FL 32809			1	0		
l					Nonema	ı	

KEN LAWSON, SECRETARY

RICK SCOTT, GOVERNOR

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL REGULATION CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY LICENSING BOARD STATE OF FLORIDA

FICENSE NOMBER

CEC1452881

The PLUMBING CONTRACTOR Named below IS CERTIFIED Under the provisions of Chapter 489 FS. Expiration date: AUG 31, 2016



2EQ# L1406090000841

DISPLAY AS REQUIRED BY LAW

12SUED: 06/09/2014

HARGER, DERRICK SCOTT
ALL PRO PLUMBING SERVICES INC
ALL PRO PLUMBING SERVICES INC
ALL PRO PLUMBING SERVICES INC

10185241220

Orange County, Florida Local Business Tax Receipt Scott Randolph, Tax Collector

lawful authorities. This receipt is valid from October 1 through September 30 of receipt year. Delinquent penalty is added October 1. This local business tax receipt is in addition to and not in lieu of any other tax required by law or municipal ordinance. Businesses are subject to regulation of zoning, health and other

1803-0539912

9/30/5015

EXPIRES

2014

1803 CERT PLUMBING CONTR

EMPLOYEE

\$30.00

EMPLOYEE : 5000 BUSINESS OFFICE

\$30.00

HARGER DERRICK

ALL PRO PLUMBING SERVICES INC

ORLANDO FL 32810-3425

\$0.00 00.09\$ 00.00\$

JATOT PREVIOUSLY PAID XAT JATOT

018SE, OGNAJRO - A 7205 EDGEWATER DR (MOBILE)

▶105/11/7 €1282800-00.00\$: GIA9

This receipt is official when validated by the Tax Collector.